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100 m 1.rozbeh       študenti                            

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,10   

  2  Bublák Tomáš          960223  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     11,40   

  3  Németh Zsolt          950515  SSOŠH ŽP Podbrezová             12,10   

  4  Bublák Rastislav              SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     12,14   

  5  Michálek Andrej       951019  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     12,32   

  6  Zjavka Peter          960812  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     13,67   

     Kamenský Peter        960730  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica       NP  

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       študenti                            

  1  Novodomský Tomáš      960904  SG Lučenec                      11,96   

  2  Gonda Adam            960621  GAS Krupina                     12,39   

  3  Fungáč Juraj          940926  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica   12,69   

  4  Piták Adam            960820  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     12,90   

  5  Dobrota Mário         970516  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica   13,00   

  6  Žeravý Michal         940904  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno            13,05   

     Chovan Viktor         950307  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

 

100 m 3.rozbeh       študenti                            

  1  Olejník Roman                 ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,17   

  2  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,30   

  3  Holec Dominik         951007  ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,53   

  4  György Máté           961005  Gymnázium Fiľakovo              12,16   

  5  Václavík Viktor       950311  ŠG Banská Bystrica              12,22   

  6  Sluka Aleš                    Gym. Tajovské Banská Bystrica   12,54   

 

100 m finále         študenti                            

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  ŠG Banská Bystrica              10,96     

  2  Olejník Roman                 ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,14     

  3  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,20     

  4  Bublák Tomáš          960223  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     11,41   

  5  Holec Dominik         951007  ŠG Banská Bystrica              11,43     

  6  Novodomský Tomáš      960904  SG Lučenec                      12,05   

  7  Németh Zsolt          950515  SSOŠH ŽP Podbrezová             12,20   

     Bublák Rastislav              SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          študenti                            

  1  Olejník Roman         950424  ŠG Banská Bystrica              22,69   

  2  Martiník Michal       950206  HA Brezno                       24,18   

  3  Václavík Viktor       950311  ŠG Banská Bystrica              24,85   

  4  Gonda Adam            960621  GAS Krupina                     25,72   

     Chovan Viktor         950307  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

 

200 m 2.beh          študenti                            

  1  Holec Dominik                 ŠG Banská Bystrica              23,11   

  2  Bublák Tomáš          960223  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     23,79   

  3  Michálek Andrej       951019  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     25,05   

     Drugda Patrik         970126  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

 

200 m cel.por.       študenti                            

  1  Olejník Roman         950424  ŠG Banská Bystrica              22,69   

  2  Holec Dominik                 ŠG Banská Bystrica              23,11   

  3  Bublák Tomáš          960223  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     23,79   

  4  Martiník Michal       950206  HA Brezno                       24,18   

  5  Václavík Viktor       950311  ŠG Banská Bystrica              24,85   

  6  Michálek Andrej       951019  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     25,05   

  7  Gonda Adam            960621  GAS Krupina                     25,72   

     Chovan Viktor         950307  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

     Drugda Patrik         970126  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  
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400 m                študenti                            

  1  Furst Marcel                  ŠG Banská Bystrica              53,15   

  2  Dubašák Ján           950213  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     53,56   

  3  György Máté           961005  Gymnázium Fiľakovo              54,52   

  4  Šubianský Šimon               GAS Krupina                     55,33   

  5  Drugda Patrik         970126  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     55,48   

  6  Koštial Martin        960902  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica   66,42   

     Ľupták Ján            94      SSOŠH ŽP Podbrezová                 NP  

 

800 m                študenti                            

  1  Dubašák Ján           95      ŠG Banská Bystrica             2:04,23  

  2  Furst Marcel          950315  ŠG Banská Bystrica             2:05,30  

  3  Drugda Patrik         970126  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    2:06,27  

  4  Barjak Marek          940922  Gym. Tajovské Banská Bystrica  2:08,86  

  5  Sopko Ján             961113  GAS Krupina                    2:13,97  

  6  Kramla Filip          950628  SG ŽP Podbrezová               2:23,34  

  7  Seifert Peter         940712  SG ŽP Podbrezová               2:24,16  

     Slaminka Marek        940710  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

1500 m               študenti                            

  1  Talán Michal          960611  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    4:13,65  

  2  Batrík Markus         960322  GAS Krupina                    4:30,02  

  3  Kovalík Adam          960920  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    4:30,11  

  4  Buckulčík Roman       970329  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    4:31,98  

  5  Muha Lukáš            970131  Gym. Banská Štiavnica          4:34,23  

  6  Hudec Tomáš           931218  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica  4:45,82  

  7  Kliment Branislav     960520  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica  4:59,95  

  8  Žeravý Michal         940904  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno           5:18,66  

  9  Kostolňák Kamil       961109  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    5:25,69  

 

3000 m               študenti                            

  1  Belicaj Jaroslav      950420  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    9:30,58  

  2  Forgáč Jakub          941218  SOA Žiar nad Hronom            9:36,56  

  3  Buculčík Ivan         941202  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    9:41,64  

  4  Úradník Miroslav      960324  Gym. Tajovské Banská Bystrica 10:33,04  

  5  Kafrík Jakub          950520  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno          11:03,58  

 

300 m prek.          študenti                            

  1  Martiník Michal       950206  HA Brezno                       46,72   

     Chovan Viktor         950307  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica         NP  

 

diaľka               študenti                            

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  ŠG Banská Bystrica               719    

  2  Révesz František      940906  ŠG Banská Bystrica               624    

  3  Novodomský Tomáš      960904  SG Lučenec                       598    

  4  Ľupták Ján            94      SSOŠH ŽP Podbrezová              509    

  5  Németh Zsolt          950515  SSOŠH ŽP Podbrezová              501    

 

trojskok             študenti                            

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  ŠG Banská Bystrica              14,41   

  2  Olejník Roman         950424  ŠG Banská Bystrica              12,57   

  3  Novodomský Tomáš      960904  SG Lučenec                      10,13   

 

výška                študenti                            

  1  Sýkora Martin         970203  SOŠ Lučenec                      175    

  2  Galčík Radovan        970705  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica      170    

  3  Bukoven Ján           970602  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica      160    

     Hriň Ján              960618  SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica       NP  
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guľa                 študenti                            

  1  Revesz František      94      ŠG Banská Bystrica              14,40   

  2  Blahút Juraj          950311  ŠG Banská Bystrica              14,11   

  3  Pajta Richard         960524  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     10,40   

  4  Kohút Milan           970411  GAS Krupina                      9,82   

  5  Búlava Matej          960911  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica      9,47   

  6  Vagó Dominik          960515  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica      8,28   

 

disk                 študenti                            

  1  Révesz František      940906  ŠG Banská Bystrica              46,64   

  2  Blahút Juraj          950311  ŠG Banská Bystrica              41,60   

  3  Žonda Marián          960821  ŠG Banská Bystrica              37,52   

  4  Ridzoň Matúš          970310  Gym. Sládkovi Banská Bystrica   29,55   

  5  Vagó Dominik          960515  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     23,46   

 

oštep                študenti                            

  1  Žeravý Michal         940904  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno            30,43   

  2  Szabo Jaroslav        940818  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     29,70   

  3  Hudec Tomáš           93      SOŠ pod Banoš Banská Bystrica   20,03   
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100 m                študentky                           

  1  Strečková Monika      970128  ŠG Banská Bystrica              13,05   

  2  Maksiová Mária        951210  ŠG Banská Bystrica              13,28   

  3  Verónyová Veronika    960226  GAS Krupina                     13,35   

  4  Mižíková Ingrid       950713  OA Lučenec                      13,42   

  5  Výbohová Bronislava   960615  GAS Krupina                     14,42   

     Vavrová Mária         950617  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

200 m                študentky                           

  1  Maksiová Mária        951210  ŠG Banská Bystrica              27,67   

  2  Verónyová Veronika    960226  GAS Krupina                     28,07   

  3  Babinská Iveta                SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     28,09   

  4  Paprnáková Božidara   960627  SPŠs Lučenec                    28,72   

     Vavrová Mária         950617  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

400 m                študentky                           

  1  Babinská Iveta        960610  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica     64,61   

  2  Verónyová Veronika    960226  GAS Krupina                     66,23   

  3  Migátová Michaela     970304  GBST Lučenec                    67,45   

     Malčeková Viktória    970106  Gym. Štúra Zvolen                   NP  

 

800 m                študentky                           

  1  Suchá Martina         951108  ŠG Banská Bystrica             2:25,69  

  2  Migátová Michaela     970304  GBST Lučenec                   2:34,23  

  3  Trtolová Alena        961015  GAS Krupina                    2:34,30  

  4  Halušková Jana        960819  Gym. Tajovské Banská Bystrica  2:34,76  

  5  Medveďová Tereza      960327  SG ŽP Podbrezová               2:42,59  

  6  Javorová Eva          970507  HA Brezno                      2:54,27  

  7  Berčíková Nikola      950530  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno           2:55,37  

 

1500 m               študentky                           

  1  Malčeková Viktória    970106  Gym. Štúra Zvolen              4:40,52  

  2  Aneštíková Katarína   990702  Gym. Chalúpku Brezno           5:45,51  

  3  Mošenková Erika       960326  SŠ Stavebné Banská Bystrica    5:50,41  

 

100 m prek.          študentky                           

  1  Flosníková Veronika   971217  ŠG Banská Bystrica              16,12   

  2  Miklošáková Klaudia   950814  ŠG Banská Bystrica              17,02   

  3  Urbančoková Klaudia   950830  OA Lučenec                      18,71   

 

300 m prek.          študentky                           

  1  Tumidajová Miriam     970823  HA Brezno                       52,76    

  2  Urbančoková Klaudia   950830  OA Lučenec                      53,67    

     Miklošáková Klaudia   950814  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

diaľka               študentky                           

  1  Debnárová Sylvia      941118  ŠG Banská Bystrica               507    

  2  Strečková Monika      970128  ŠG Banská Bystrica               507    

  3  Flosníková Veronika   971217  ŠG Banská Bystrica               477    

  4  Kucejová Dominika     960621  OA Lučenec                       415    

 

trojskok             študentky                           

  1  Mižíková Ingrid       950713  OA Lučenec                      11,05   

 

výška                študentky                           

  1  Kucejová Dominika     960621  OA Lučenec                       130    
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guľa                 študentky                           

  1  Smolková Michaela     960822  ŠG Banská Bystrica              10,60   

  2  Kyseľová Monika       970701  TA Zvolen                       10,12   

  3  Ťapajáková Ivana      97      ŠG Banská Bystrica               9,83   

  4  Jarabová Karin        960109  SZŠ Lučenec                      9,28   

  5  Králj Veronika        960610  GAS Krupina                      9,07   

     Smolková Paula        950929  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

disk                 študentky                           

  1  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  ŠG Banská Bystrica              37,91   

  2  Smolková Michaela     960822  ŠG Banská Bystrica              33,56   

  3  Ťapajáková Ivana      970720  ŠG Banská Bystrica              30,68   

  4  Kyseľová Monika       970701  TA Zvolen                       22,61   

 

oštep                študentky                           

  1  Flosníková Veronika   971217  ŠG Banská Bystrica              28,61   

  2  Králj Veronika        960610  GAS Krupina                     25,78   

  3  Kyseľová Monika       970701  TA Zvolen                       21,41   

 


